The deFerrers Academy - Year 10 Health Roadshow December 2017
Presenter Feedback Questionnaire

Using a scale of 1-5 where 1 = poor and 5 = excellent please indicate :
1. How you found the information sent out prior to the event?

Score 1 2 3 4 5 Total
Responses
Monday 0 1 2 4 4 11
Tuesday 0 0 0 3 8 11
Total 0 1 2 7 12 22
%age 0.00 | 4.55 | 9.09 | 31.82 | 54.55 | 100.00

2. How you found the facilities and organisation at the school

Score 1 2 3 4 5 Total
Responses
Monday 0 0 3 3 5 11
Tuesday 0 0 0 4 7 11
Total 0 0 3 7 12 22
%age 0.00 | 0.00 | 13.64 | 31.82 | 54.55 | 100.00
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3. The overall behaviour and attitude of the students

Score 1 2 3 4 5 Total
Responses
Monday 0 1 4 4 2 11
Tuesday 0 0 3 5 3 11
Total 0 1 7 9 5 22
%age 0.00 | 4.55 | 31.82 | 40.91 | 22.73 | 100.00
4. If you requested resources, were they available
Score 1 2 3 4 5 Total
Responses
Thursday 0 0 1 3 7 11
Friday 0 0 0 9 2 11
Total 0 0 1 12 9 22
%age 0.00 | 0.00 | 4.55 | 54.55 | 40.91 | 100.00
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Any additional comments or feedback

Monday 18th December

It works well when the teachers are present in the room

Some students were very articulate and really opened up

Teachers need to be in the room at all times to maintain high standard of behaviour
from the students

Require staff to stay in the room

Good articulate interactions from students

Need teachers in the room at all times

Loved the school dinners

Really enjoyed teaching in the school. Equipment resources were provided
immediately when requested. Teachers were friendly and helpful

Very well organised

Students engaged well overall. Staff support excellent going beyond to
assist in making the sessions work well.
We were well looked after with coffee and food

Brilliant, hopefully the kids can learn from my mistakes so they
don't make them, themselves
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Any additional comments or feedback

Tuesday 19th December

Teachers needed in the room to help control the room as we are workshop
facilitators and not trained to keep order of young adults

Last day before Christmas was ambitious in terms of expecting concentration
from the students.

Need to explain more about what they were coming to.

Brilliant today, better than | thought

When teachers were present in the room the overall behaviour was better
Quite a difficult last session as pupils rowdy and disruptive.

Student behaviour excellent considering last day of school
Also good organisation, hospitality etc. Thanks for inviting us to be involved

Great experience and opportunity to pass a message we feel important

Well done to all those who organised the days

Staff presence makes a big difference to behaviour and we appreciated it

Teachers could have used more measures to control rowdy behaviour of some students
.Overall postive experience. We were well looked after.

The majority of students were respectful and seemed to gain from our session

Thank you for having us. Big thank you from the team Page 4



